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Qerkin Berisha

E drejta civile

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adeliné Hetem Shala 180401100741
2 Agnesa Haki Sokoli 220401100201
3 Albin Fatmir Berisha 210401100164
4 Albiona Bekim Arifi 220401100510
5 Albiona Rakip Vishi 220401100436
6 Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku 220401100407
7 Alketa Arben Sopjani 220401100372
8 Alketa Flamur Bekteshi 220401100443
9 Almedina Defrim Tabhiri 210401100445
10  Altina Valbon Shala 220401100298
11 Amire Azem Tabhiri 220401100512
12 Andi Nuhi Bislimi 220401100171
13  Angjelina Avdush Krasniqi 220401100437
14  Arbresa Kadrush Shala 210401100642
15  Ard Faton Dobra 220401100124
16 Arta Ali Marevci 220401100418
17 Bekrije Musa Azemi 220401100352
18 Benjesa Rashit Bekteshi 210401100702
19 Bleoné Qamil Kosumi 220401100266

20 Blinera Jakup Bislimi 200401100660

21 Blineré Hazir Mulliqi 220401100195

22 Butrint Avni Maxhera 220401100228

23 Dea Agron Gashi 220401100478

24 Delvina Esad Berisha 220401100392

25 Diellza Bedredin Morina 220401100172

26 Drenushé Baki Burrniku 200401100394

27 Elena Martin Halilaj 220401100145

28 Eltina Mexhid Maloku 210401100461
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Endrita Nezir Rama
Enes Naim Mehmeti
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Enxhi Nexhmedin Avdyli

Era Rabit Konjufca

Erblina Baki Kamenica

Eréza Habib Elshani
Erion Curr Gjonbalaj
Erjon Dukagijin Zeka
Ernesa Enver Korcaj
Eron Sadik Gashi
Erona Fetah Sopi

Fatime Faik Rexhepaj

Fatime Kadri Sopa
Fisnik Lutfi Morina
Fjolla Bujar Statovci

Florian Muhamet Kajtazi

Florijan Hasan Krasnigi

Gentresa Bashkim Gashi

Gresa Agim Rexhepi
Irma Jeton Berisha
Jetmir Xhevdet Uka
Kaltrina Avni Gashi
Leart Hilmi Shabani
Lyra Astrit Purrini

Rea Sami Shabi

Rina Enver Demiri

Rinesa Mustafa Murseli

Rita Nexhmi Krasniqi
Sabrina Vesel Honsi¢
Shahe Misin Thagqi
Suhejla Avni Peci
Valbona Haxhi Qosaj
Valtrina Besim Bekaj

220401100588
210401100540
220401100141
220401100018
220401100518
220401100401
220401100182
220401100279
220401100313
220401100335
220401100178
220401100069
220401100154
190401100165
220401100517
190401100552
210401100545
220401100351
220401100521
210401100288
210401100725
220401100262
220401100358
220401100263
220401100246
210401100691
220401100585
190401100344
220401100288
220401100143
220401100019
200401100330
220401100131
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